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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daphne Reuss4019
Galaxy

8.575 8.875 9.6009.425 36.475
5 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Tam4005
American

9.000 9.100 9.0259.025 36.150
1 3 3 5 2 

2 

Cady Pollard4018
Galaxy

8.800 9.075 9.1009.000 35.975
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Christina Bajkowski4015
Galaxy

8.075 8.550 9.3509.275 35.250
8T 9 2 2 4 

4 

Chloe Chan4001
American

7.950 9.150 9.0008.725 34.825
11T 2 5 6 5 

5 

Kylie Pedroia4056
Woodland

8.050 9.175 8.7008.350 34.275
10 1 9 9T 6 

6 

Kira McCutcheon4036
Technique

8.625 8.450 9.0758.000 34.150
4 10T 11 4 7 

7 

Ada Guidotti4030
Technique

8.375 8.400 8.7258.375 33.875
6 12 8 7T 8 

8 

Camryn Lienert4033
Technique

7.775 8.450 8.6758.600 33.500
13 10T 6T 11 9 

9 

Brooke Rogelstad4057
Woodland

8.075 8.750 8.7007.850 33.375
8T 6 12 9T 10T

10T

Phoebe Appert4006
Auburn

7.950 8.675 8.1508.600 33.375
11T 7 6T 13 10T

10T

Faith Freeman4049
USA Sports-Hollister

8.725 8.600 8.6007.400 33.325
3 8 13 12 12 

12 

Ryssa Kley4054
Woodland

8.250 7.925 8.7258.300 33.200
7 13 10 7T 13 

13 

Jenna Long4052
USA Sports-Hollister

7.250 7.600 8.0006.950 29.800
15 14 15 14 14 

14 

Allison Errante4013
Cal-Star

7.300 7.300 7.9507.225 29.775
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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